60 m
7,23
7,30
7,69
8,00

200 m
22,99
24,35

400 m
50,48
51,67
54,90

800 m
1:59.76
2:01.63
2:05.85
2:12.12

3000 m
9:22.31

TABLICE V DVORANI 2021 — MOSKI

(zadnji popravki: 15.03 2021)

LINDIC Mitja

ARNUS Matjaz
POCIVAVSEK Gadper
LAMPRECHT Maxim

ARNUS Matjaz
POCIVAVSEK Gasper

ARNUS Matjaz
VACIK Tim
KOVAC Crt

VACIK Tim
MUHIC Aleks
MUHIC David
KOVAC Crt

KOTNIK Robert

60 m ovire (13.72 / 1.067 / 9.14)

8,91
4x200 m

1:40.63

4x400 m
3:35.11

Daljina

4,92

Troskok
15,03

LJUBIC Leon

AD KRONOS 3, LIUBLJANA

Potivaviek Gasper, Kova¢ Crt, O¢ko Jaka, Lamprecht Maxim

AD KRONOS 2, LIUBLJANA

1993
2002
2005
2005

2002
2005

2002
2002
2005

2002
2002
2002
2005

1975

1996

Primc Lovrenc, Vuji¢ Stefan, Kova¢ Crt, Arnu$ Matjaz

OCKO Jaka

PELKO BlaZ

2005

2000

13.02.2021
30.01.2021
30.01.2021
13.03.2021

07.02.2021
13.03.2021

30.01.2021
06.02.2021
13.03.2021

31.01.2021
31.01.2021
31.01.2021
06.03.2021

07.02.2021

14.02.2021

13.03.2021

06.03.2021

13.03.2021

14.02.2021

Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

7.07 -16
7.32 -20

23.10 -20

51.26 -20

59.21 -20

2:00.97 -19
2:05.63 -19
2:08.29 -19

9:00.88 -18

8.84 -20

4.70 -20

15.10 -20



Visina
2,00
1,85
1,75

Palica
3,50
3,50

Krogla-7.26 kg
13,52

SMOLE Jus
HACE Jaka
ARNUS Matjaz

MIHEVC GRABNAR Matic
CIGLENECKI Brin

JERSIN Klemen

1999
2003
2002

2004
2006

2000

13.02.2021
23.05.2021
06.02.2021

13.03.2021
13.03.2021

07.02.2021

Novo mesto
Ljubljana
Novo mesto

Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Novo mesto

2.00 -18

1.69 -16

3.00 -20
2,70 -20

12.79 -20



60 m
7,72
8,01
8,78
9,01

200 m
29,52

400 m
1:01.03
1:03.41
1:03.88
1:03.98
1:05.15

800 m
2:18.85

3000 m
10:59.73

TABLICE V DVORANI 2021 — ZENSKE
(zadnji popravki: 15.03 2021)

OBAL Iza 2000
ERJAVEC Ana 2004
VRECAR Katja 2006
VOGRIC Eliza 2006
VRECAR Katja 2006
ZELEZNIK Tjasa 1999
VOGRIC Karin 2002
SEVCNIKAR Neza 2002
VACIK Ema 2006
FRANCESKIN Klara 2001
ZELEZNIK Tjasa 1999
AMERSEK Kim 2000

60 m ovire (13.00 / 0.838 / 8.50)

8,91

Daljina
5,26
4,80

Troskok
10,95

Visina
1,60

Palica
2,70
2,60
2,40
2,40
2,20
2,20

JAGODNIK Lara 1998
BURGER Naja 2005
KLINE Neja 2004
UDE Nika 2000
BREGANSKI Iris 2001
RAMOVS Ema 2004
MEDICA Lea 2005
BRENK Ajda 2006
ZELEZEN Tjasa 2004
TAJHMAJSTER Elena 2006

LAMOVSEK Marija 2006

13.02.2021
06.02.2021
06.02.2021
30.01.2021

13.03.2021

13.02.2021
30.01.2021
06.02.2021
30.01.2021
06.02.2021

31.01.2021

14.02.2021

14.02.2021

23.05.2021
23.05.2021

27.05.2021

14.02.2021

23.05.2021
06.02.2021
23.05.2021
23.05.2021
23.05.2021
23.05.2021

Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Ptuj

Novo mesto

Ljubljana
Novo mesto
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

7.61 -18
8.30 -20
9.18 -20
9.02 -20

55.82 -19

1:04.62 -20

10:54.32 -18

8.92 -20

5.36 -20
5.18 -19

12.10 -15

1.55 -19

2.40 -20
2.40 -20
2.40 -20



Krogla-4 kg
10,65 DEKANOVIC Laura 2003 30.01.2021 Novo mesto



